
Everglades Cup Championship Roster Updated 4/22/25
Gate Pick Order: May 23rd (Subject to subsequent qualifier events)

Micro-E (4-8) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Thorin Novak 1 1
Moxon Smith 1 2
Cayden Rogers 1 3
Henry Manley 1 4
Ryder Bulger 2 5
Tucker Richardson 2 6
Micah Powell 2 7
Ellis Johnson 2 8
Emereigh Lucy 3 9
James Smith 3 10
Landon Scott 4 11

Alternate Spots Available 11
Kye Farrow 0

Micro 1 (4-6) Shaft Drive Lim
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Anthony Puglisi 1 1
Noah Shannon 1 2
Steele Crocker 1 3
Ellis Johnson 1 4
Kiko Smith 2 5
Tucker Richardson 2 6
Micah Preslar 2 7
Clyde Manley 2 8
Ryder Bulger 3 9
Emereigh Lucy 3 10
Crew Batson 3 11
Carson Laskis 4 12
James Smith 5 13

Alternate Spots Available 9
Landon Scott DNF

Micro 2 (4-6) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Anthony Puglisi 1 1



Noah Shannon 1 2
Atticus Ambrosio 1 3
Rhys Lenz 1 4
Kiko Smith 2 5
Bow Tomasello 2 6
Steele Crocker 2 7
Isabella Manley 2 8
Ryder Bulger 3 9
Augustus Eller 3 10
Micah Preslar 3 11

Alternate Spots Available 12

Micro 3 (7-8) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Kasey Taylor 1 1
Mikee Lucy 1 2
Cayden Rogers 1 3
Henry Manley 1 4
Tanner Sherrill 2 5
Cayden Rogers 2 6
Killian Wengen 2 7
Jett Skodras 3 8
Brantley Bush 3 9
Yan Juvenal 3 10
Jason Kukielka 4 11
Moxon Smith 4 12
Kye Farrow 5 13
Hunter Decker 6 14
Elijah Smith 7 15

Alternate Spots Available 4
Harper Herlihy 8
Cadence Dupes 9
Micah Powell DNF

85cc (9-12)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Owen Strawn 1 1
Carter Chambers 1 2
Kayky De Pinho 1 3
Easton Grant 1 4



Cade Rock 2 4
Caysen Taylor 2 6
Cooper Jennings 2 7
Bryson Devilbiss 2 8
Lincoln Schwartz 3 9
Gabriel Pagodin 3 10
COPPER ALLEN 3 11
Kasen Holloway 3 12
Alivia Francis 4 13
Wyatt Browning 4 14
grayson dailey 4 15
Chandler Powell 5 16
River Monk 5 17
Austin Kukielka 6 18
Patrick McNulty 6 19
Easton Grant 7 20
Trent Cochran 7 21

Alternates Spots Available 3
Kaiden Edwards 8
Camden Mast 9
Myles Julian 10
Myles Clay DNF

85cc (9-12) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Cade Rock 1 1
Carter Chambers 1 2
Cooper Jennings 1 3
Easton Grant 1 4
Owen Strawn 2 5
Caysen Taylor 2 6
COPPER ALLEN 2 7
Bryson Devilbiss 2 8
Lincoln Schwartz 3 9
Jonah Eller 3 10
Yuri Juvenal-Filho 3 11
Kasen Holloway 3 12
Trent Cochran 4 13
grayson dailey 4 14
Austin Kukielka 5 15
Erik Schubert 5 16
Alivia Francis 6 17
Gabriel Pagodin 6 16



Wyatt Browning 7 18

Alternate Spots Available 1
River Monk 8
Kaiden Edwards 9
Myles Julian DNF

Mini Sr 1 (12-14)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Max Daniels 1 1
Camden Scoggin 1 2
Kayky De Pinho 1 3
Rydinh Novak 2 4
Reid Cone 2 5
Cash Irwin 2 6
Mason Blanton 3 7
DIXON HOLLAND 3 8
DANIEL LANE 4 9
Jonah Eller 4 10
Ethan Cooper 5 11
Travis Marlowe 5 12
Xaiden Erskine 6 13

Alternate Spots Available 6
Brayton Kreglow DNF

Mini Sr 2 (13-15)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Max Daniels 1 1
Reid Cone 1 2
Cash Irwin 1 3
Brayton Kreglow 1 4
Mason Blanton 2 5
Camden Scoggin 2 6
Dillon Richards 2 7
DANIEL LANE 3 8
DIXON HOLLAND 3 9
Ethan Cooper 4 10
Maci King 4 11
Brayton Kreglow 5 12
Wyatt Grant 6 13
Damien Ingle 7 14



Alternate Spots Available 6
Xaiden Erskine DNF
Colby Nolan DNS

Supermini 1 (12-15)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Max Daniels 1 1
Camden Scoggin 1 2
Cash Irwin 1 3
DANIEL LANE 2 4
Reid Cone 2 5
Damien Ingle 3 6
Jonah Eller 3 7
Wyatt Grant 4 8
Tripp Glasgow 5 9

Alternate Spots Available 12
Brayton Kreglow DNF

Supermini 2 (13-16)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Max Daniels 1 1
Camden Scoggin 1 2
Rydinh Novak 2 3
Reid Cone 2 4
DANIEL LANE 3 5
Maci King 4 6
Wyatt Grant 5 7
Tripp Glasgow 6 8

Alternate Spots Available 13
Colby Nolan DNS

Schoolboy 1 (12-17) B/C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Jonathan Bergeron 1 1
Elijah Hutchinson 1 2
Kevyn De Pinho 1 3
Wyatt Grant 1 4
Davis Daniels 2 5



Ryker Watkins 2 6
Bentley Murphy 2 7
Brayton Kreglow 2 8
Declan Wisniewski 3 9
Blayne Mason 3 10
Mila Baltyk 3 11
Ryder Adams 4 12
Dillon Richards 4 13
Carson Berkes 5 14
Ethan Cooper 6 15

Alternate Spots Available 7
Hudson Losey DNS

125 C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Justin Gammage 1 1
Keegan Pickard 1 2
Bentley Murphy 1 3
Owen Stoddard 2 4
Ryker Watkins 2 5
Hub Losey 2 6
Ryder Adams 3 7
Elijah Hutchinson 3 8
Krue Carr 4 9
Blayne Mason 4 10
Jackson Francis 5 11
Cayne Tozzo 6 12
Carson Berkes 7 13

Alternate Spots Available 3
Gavin Sherrill 8
Colten Leppin 9
Cannon Tyler DNF
Jacob McGuigan DNF
Colten Leppin DNF

125 Jr. (12-17) B/C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Jonathan Bergeron 1 1
Ryker Watkins 1 2
Kevyn De Pinho 1 3



Davis Daniels 2 4
Elijah Hutchinson 2 5
Bentley Murphy 2 6
Declan Wisniewski 3 7
Blayne Mason 3 8
Mila Baltyk 3 10
Colten Leppin 4 13
Ryder Adams 5 11
Jackson Francis 6 12
Gavin Sherrill 7 13

Alternate Spots Available 8
Krue Carr 8 0
Carson Berkes 9 0
Hudson Losey DNF

250 C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Zach Phifer 1 1
Daden Lowery 1 2
Max Hollander 1 3
Wyatt Grant 1 4
Justin Gammage 2 5
Browning Marlowe 2 6
Joshua McGuigan 2 7
Keegan Pickard 2 8
Cannon Tyler 3 9
Owen White 3 10
Hub Losey 3 11
Jace Pardue 3 12
Dominic Mcclelland 4 13
Ryan Ellert 4 14
Dane Schmok 4 15
Joseph Figert 4 16
Owen Stoddard 5 17
CALEB JOHNSON 5 18
Drake Reep 5 19
Will Sexton 5 20
Cole Hartman 6 21
Bailey Murphy 6 22
Yuri Juvenal 6 23
Ethan McDowell 6 24
Colten Leppin 7 25
Logan Carter 7 26
Brodie Quinn 8 27



Alternate Spots Available 0
Tristan Stewart 8
Emmett WEBBER DNF
Johnathon Merten 8

250 C Jr. (12-17) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Tristan Stewart 1 1
Daden Lowery 1 2
Max Hollander 1 3
Wyatt Grant 1 4
Colten Leppin 2 5
Browning Marlowe 2 6
Joshua McGuigan 2 7
Rilee Sullivan 3 8
Mason Quinn 3 9
Joseph Figert 3 10
Emmett WEBBER 4 11
Ryan Ellert 4 12
Hub Losey 4 13
Jace Pardue 4 14
Wyatt Wright 5 15
Will Sexton 5 16
rayden Nelson 6 17

Alternate Spots Available 7
Brayden NELSON DNF

450 C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Zach Phifer 1 1
Daden Lowery 1 2
Max Hollander 1 3
Taegen West 1 4
Cannon Tyler 2 4
Bailey Murphy 2 6
Mason Quinn 2 6
Keegan Pickard 2 8
Owen Stoddard 3 9
Owen White 3 10
Dane Schmok 3 11



Dominic Mcclelland 4 12
Zach Carter 4 13
david raabe 4 14
Cole Hartman 5 15
Hunter Harris 5 16
Ben Saldana 6 17
Collin Austin 6 18

Alternates Spots Available 5

65cc (10-11)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Chandler Powell 1 1
Caysen Taylor 1 2
COPPER ALLEN 1 3
Kasen Holloway 1 4
Benjamin Roberts 2 5
Trent Cochran 3 6
Matthew Schubert 4 7

Alternate Spots Available 12
Cooper Erskine DNS

65cc (10-11) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Trent Cochran 1 1
COPPER ALLEN 1 2
Kasen Holloway 1 3
Benjamin Roberts 2 4
Patrick McNulty 3 5
Caysen Taylor 4 6

Alternate Spots Available 16
Carter Hooper DNS

65cc (7-9) Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Jett Skodras 1 1
Gary Snider 1 2
Jason Kukielka 2 3
Brantley Bush 2 4



Ayden Woodall 3 5
Mikee Lucy 4 6
Kye Farrow 5 7
Cayden Rogers 6 8

Alternate Spots Available 13

Open A
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Wyatt Kerr 1 1
WILLIAM HALL 1 2
Austin Goeken 1 3
Hayden Jameson 2 4
Alex Neff 2 5
Tyler Shewchyk 3 6
Jeffrey Stull 3 7
Sebastien Racine 4 8
Joshua Grant 4 9
Brayden Ehlermann 5 10

Alternate Spots Available 14

250 B
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Nicholas Stefancik 1 1
Kevyn De Pinho 1 2
Noah Sherman 2 3

Alternate Spots Available 18
Ryder Skodras DNF
Jadon Lehtonen DNF
Davis Daniels DNF

450 B
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Nicholas Stefancik 1 1
John Macyauski 1 2
Jazuri Easton-Thompson 1 3
John Macyauski 1 4
Noah Sherman 2 5



Alternate Spots Available 17

65cc (7-9)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Thorin Novak 1 1
Gary Snider 1 2
Luke Hughes 1 3
Cayden Rogers 2 4
Cayden Rogers 2 5
Ayden Woodall 3 6
Kye Farrow 4 7

Alternate Spots Available 14
Greyson Parker White DNF

Girls (11-16)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Alivia Francis 1 1
Trevor Mayer 1 3
Maci King 2 2
Maci King 2 4

Alternate Spots Available 16

Junior (25+)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
WILLIAM HALL 1 1
Daniel Dinkins 1 2
Jeffrey Stull 1 3
KYLE BEAR 2 4
Johnathon Merten 2 5
Justin Terry 2 6
Michael Detwiler 3 7
ZACHARY BROWN 3 8
Brian Welsh 3 9
Daniel Hames 4 10
John Macyaushi 4 11
Dylan Bearden 5 12

Alternate Spots Available 12
Kacey Davis DNS



Masters (50+)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Rob Thornton 1 1
Bryan Austin 1 2
Chris Stewart 1 3
Raymond Bonds 2 4

Alternate Spots Available 17

Schoolboy 2 (12-17) B/C
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Ryder Skodras 1 1
Kevyn De Pinho 1 2
Brayden Nelson 1 3
Nicholas Stefancik 2 4
BRYLIE BASLER 2 5
Davis Daniels 3 6
Jonathan Bergeron 4 7

Alternate Spots Available 11
Noah Sherman DNF
Brayden NELSON DNF
Hudson Losey DNS

College (18-24) Sportsman
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Austin Goeken 1 1
Taegen West 2 2

Alternate Spots Available 18

250 A
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Wyatt Kerr 1 1
Axel Neff 1 2
Hayden Jameson 2 3

Alternate Spots Available 19



250 B Limited
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Ryder Skodras 1 1
Kevyn De Pinho 1 2
Davis Daniels 2 3

Alternate Spots Available 18

Senior (45+) (Sportsman)
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Jeff Larimer 1 1
Bryan Austin 1 2
Raymond Bonds 1 3

Alternate Spots Available 18

Vet (30+) Sportsman
Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Jeff Larimer 1 1
WILLIAM HALL 1 2
Daniel Dinkins 1 3
Joshua Grant 1 4
KYLE BEAR 2 5
david raabe 2 6
Jeffrey Stull 2 7
Michael Detwiler 3 8
ZACHARY BROWN 3 9
Justin Terry 3 10
CAMERON KILBY 4 11
Gary Neff 4 12
Drew Dudley 5 13

Alternate Spots Available 10
Daniel Hames DNF
Philip Jewah DNS
Kacey Davis DNS

Women



Racer Overall Finish Gate Pick
Mila Baltyk 1 1
Audibelle Eller 1 2
BRYLIE BASLER 1 3

Alternate Spots Available 18


